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Order number: F48-210

Price on request
Prices ( plus ) VAT, plus shipping costs

**Save 5% by ordering online!**

Delivery time appr. 3–6 weeks

Description
AOI 45° Re�ection 207-213 nm >80% Transmission 220 - 615 nm >90% Dimension 26 x 38 x 1 mm

AOI 45° 
Re�ection 207-213 nm >80% 
Transmission 220 - 615 nm >90% 
Dimension 26 x 38 x 1 mm

  Ask a question about this product

Beamsplitter T 210 LP

Price on request 

Wellenlänge (nm)

%
T

Transmission

0

20

40

60

80

100

200 300 400 500 600

Transmission Blocking

https://www.ahf.de/en/products/spectral-analysis-photonic/optical-filters/dichroic-beamsplitters/
https://www.ahf.de/en/products/spectral-analysis-photonic/optical-filters/dichroic-beamsplitters/?c=500&o=102&p=1
https://www.ahf.de/en/account
https://www.ahf.de/en/imprint
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ahf-analysentechnik-ag
https://www.ahf.de/en/bienvenido-a-ahf-analysentechnik
https://www.ahf.de/en/bienvenue-chez-ahf-analysentechnik
https://www.ahf.de/en/
https://www.ahf.de/en/note
https://www.ahf.de/en/account
https://www.ahf.de/en/checkout/cart
https://www.ahf.de/en/payment/dispatch
https://www.ahf.de/en/product-inquiry?sInquiry=detail&sOrdernumber=F48-210
https://www.ahf.de/en/chroma/
https://www.ahf.de/en/price-inquiry-of-single-product?sOrdernumber=F48-210


6/1/2021 Beamsplitter T 210 LP – AHF

https://www.ahf.de/en/products/spectral-analysis-photonic/optical-filters/dichroic-beamsplitters/laser-beamsplitters/longpass-laser-beamsplitters/single/4568/beamsplitter-t-210-lp?c=500 2/2

© AHF analysentechnik AG | * Please notice: Our products and services are offered only to business customers.


